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4-Year Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) Curriculum and 

Syllabus for Biotechnology with AI 

 

Eight Semester 
 

 
Course Code 

 
Course Title 

Contact Hrs. / 

Week 
 

Credit 

L T P 

 Theory  

TIU-UBT- 

T400 

CAREER ADVANCEMENT & SKILL 

DEVELOPMENT : AI Ethics and 

Regulatory Considerations in 

Biotechnology 

 
0 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 Practical   

TIU-UBT- 

P498 

 

PROJECT WORK 

 

0 

 

0 

 

21 

 

21 

 Seasonal   

TIU-UES- 

S498 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP SKILL 

DEVELOPMENT 

 

0 

 

0 

 

2 

 

2 

Total Credits 26 

 


